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Time Table  
M.A. (English)  – Final 

Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2021 – 22 
 
S.No. Date Day 

9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

 
1.00  pm  

to 
1.30 pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 06-06-2022 Monday Paper -III Paper -IV  
 
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 
 

Paper –II Paper –I 

2 07-06-2022 Tuesday Paper -III Paper -IV Paper –II Paper –I 

3 08-06-2022 Wednesday Paper -III Paper -IV Paper –II Paper –I 

4 09-06-2022 Thursday Paper -III Paper –V Paper –II Paper –I 

5 10-06-2022 Friday Paper –V Paper –IV Paper –II Paper –I 

6 13-06-2022 Monday Paper –V Paper -IV Paper –II Paper –I 

7 14-06-2022 Tuesday Paper –V Paper -IV Paper –II Paper –I 

8 15-06-2022 Wednesday Paper -III Paper -V Paper –II Paper –I 

9 16-06-2022 Thursday Paper -III Paper –V Paper –II Paper –I 

10 17-06-2022 Friday Paper -III Paper -IV Paper –V Paper –I 

11 20-06-2022 Monday Paper -III Paper -IV Paper –V --- 

12 21-06-2022 Tuesday Paper -III Paper -IV Paper –II Paper –V 

13 22-06-2022 Wednesday Paper -III Paper -IV --- Paper –V 

 
M.A. (English)  Final 
 

I : English Language Teaching  -   Dr. J. Madhavi  /  Dr. K. Nageshwer Rao    
 

II : American Literature    -   Dr. K.W. Christopher  /  Dr. Kiran  
             
III:  Indian Writing in English    -    Dr. Anil Krishna / Dr. Upender            

IV : Post Colonial Listurature  -    Dr.B. Ashok  / Dr. K.W. Christopher     

V: Twentieth Century     -   Prof. B. Vijaya (BV) /   Dr. B. Ashok   
 Literary Criticism & Theory        
 
  
 
 
DIRECTOR 
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